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AHAI Web Site:  www.ahai.org

CHAIRPERSON
Keri Zschach
815.671.7082  

keri.zschach@ahai2.org

	 Youth/Girls Tier I	 Youth Tier II	 Girls Tier II		  	
	 Gino Cavalini	 Gregg Chudacoff	 Anita Lichteraman
	 (C) 314.625.2743	 (C) 773.315.4973 	 (C) 847.414.5737			 
	 gino.cavellini@ahai2.org	 gregg.chudacoff@ahai2.org	 girls@ahai2.org
		
				  

	 High School 	 Finance	 Administration			 
	 Spencer Montgomery	 Bill Crowley	 John Dunne 
	 (C) 207.712.4718	 (C) 815.378.9585	 (H) 224.636.3215	 	 	
	 montgomery.spencer@gmail.com	 treasurer@ahai2.org	 executive.director@ahai2.org

	 		
	
	  Kathy Monahan	 Communications	 	 		  	
	 (C) 773.870.1333	 Jana Krausfeldt	 	 	 	 	
	  kathy.monahan@ahai2.org	 (H) 630.715.6570  
		  communications@ahai2.org	
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